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Ok

Yes

Ha

Jagdishbhai

No

Raval jitubhai baldevbhai
Yes

Raval bhagavatijitubhai
Ha

Ok

Raval Nikita balvantbhai
Haa

Prajapati sandip kanjibhai
Bharatbhai

ok

Good

Sureshbhai

Nagjiji Esavarji Thakor
Ham

Okay

ok very good
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Bhupendra Bhai

Jagatsinh

Desai Mahesh bhai karamshi bhai

Radhuji surasangji thakor

Joshi chirag

Na

Thakor Manuji Chundaiji

Jayantibhai makvana

Thakor sunil Dhulaji

gk8034735@gmail.com

Raval hardik Babubhai

Zala pruthvirajsinh

Raval Jayanti Bhai

PATEL SHAILESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI

Ratnakar Jha

Dantani kamlesh dilip bhai

THAKOR VISHAJI

good

Raval anil

Parth sathavara

Senma sahil naresh bhai

Vaidh rajendrabhai vasrambhai

Dabhi galaji naraniji
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Makwana ramilaben manubhai

no

Ravi prajapati

Chavda Hemangi pareshbhai

Yas

Makwana Dimple Dinesh Bhai

Jitendra Gohil

Thakor dasharathji Nagaijiji

Pravinbhai

Bharatbhai

Very good

Chamar Jagdish bhai manji bhai

Chauhan Heena prakash bhai

Tejal

mahendrabhai

Thakor Sardarji Masngji

MOHIT

Barot Dipti

Thakor Sureshiji

Rabari Jivarajbhai M.

Rathod gajendra singh

Shailesh bhai
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Bakulbhai S. Solanki

Dantani Vishal Kumar vinod bhai
Jashiben

Gauriben devjibhairaval
Prakash bhai

Hirabhai

Mahesh bhai

Dantani Alpesh LaxmanBhai
Raval Nagajibhai mathurbhai
Vaghela Rajuji

Makwana Kirti Kumar
Goswami Narsinhgiri Narangiri
Thakor Rupa mobat;ji

Thakor Gordhaniji

Maheshbhai

Thakor babuiji
Jeetendrakumar bhalabhai parmar
Thakor Raj nikul bhai

Ranjit Vaghela

Kiranji

Thakor tulsi kuvariji

Thakor vijaykumar p.

g211 Aol WA SLSIR
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Dabhi Natuji popatji

Dipakbhai Babulal Modi

Prajapati ashokbhai madhavlal

parmarmadhuban

Sonalben kanuji

Pandya lalit Bhai soma Bhai,

Thakor manish shankarji

Jayaben kirtikumar parmar

Chamar daksha ashvinbhai

Father name sureshbhai Thakor - Mother name bhavan ben thakor
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Job

Kheti
Farmer
Farmer
Farming
Job
Nokari
Farming
Business
Kheti
Majuri
Nokri
Farmar
Private job
uldl

Driver
Nokari
Business
uldl
Chutak majuri

Farmers
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Pasupalan

Farmar

House wife

Nokri

Khedut

Teacher

No

Jop

Good

Driving

job

Jod

Farm

Advocate

Private Job

Pasu palan

Driver

kheti

Saro

Khati

Private job

Wl sl

Lawyer
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Rixa driver
FARMER
Private Job
Farmers
Tailor

Labour

JOB
Prajapati kanjibhai
Tailor

Worker
Chutak majuri
Chhutak majuri
8925 U3l
Housewife
Khetivadi
Dhandho
yog3l
Supervisor
Labour
Agriculture
Police

Office

Saro
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Farm
Pasupaln
farmal

Kadiya kam
Yluldel

Hath majuri
Ha

+1531

Chhutk majuri
Chhukt majuri
Electrician
Kanjibhai Prajapati
Goldsmith
Social worker
Kenting
Security guard
Chuttak majuri
PRIVATE JOB
yo3l

Kam
Karmkand
Bussiness

House work
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Trailer

Bijness

Government job

Keti

Auto rixsha

Khedut

KHETI

Pashupalan

Bussines
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Ok

Yes

Ha

9924485336

Okay

No

9687510970

9023897329

6353945575

7265080564

6351915487

8238943708

9265994074

Ha

9586730858

9924435163

9824744052

8799009821

7383529179

7984601383

9328094676
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9510331776

9924024811

7600692453

Haa

6352045720

8128318292

9712642458

9727192811

Job

8511206528

Yes

Good

7863090373

+916355896723

9979282858

7802823907

9104223792

6354731085

9054985977

9904596349

6351248495

9824578640

9099400309
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9974160699

9265074542

9054713635

9712154296

9924673506

9909162163

9714197005

9558011046

6359205638

8160663249

9313966026

9624721571

8799227565

9106322135

8128562350

6354207840

9016762598

6355970282

8469483043

9016149798

8238086491

9016293251

9427830564
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9924749048

9979054959

8140484415

7016232570

9313725512

7016495367

ok

8488861714

9023288871

9157662525

8238658338

9016569864

7984520933

9978170425

9054796557

9974041435

7990917652

81604 89219

8200994452

9870029233

9714281733

9601722985

9904767250
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9099698505

8160262035

8799543402

9313572757

9558005377

7016852044

9558353303

9328252159

7623845366

7359820733
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Name of Students-Sem- stream(41Uefl YISl IH UMM 41dL) ).
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Ok

Sem 2

Yes

Ha

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem-4

Arts

Sem-6

Sem-2

Raval bhagavati jitubhai sem 2

Sem 1

No
Okay
Sem?2
Eco

Haa
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Na

Sem 6

Ha

Sem-1

ok

THAKOR BALDEV

Sem 2

Sem1

Ok

Sem-4

Sem4

Thakor palak

B.Asem?2

Thakor tulsi kuvarji sem 2

Thakor mosam v. Sem-4

BA sem 1

Sam 1

Arts sem 6

Parmar pragnyaben Dashrathbhai sem 2

Thakor Raj ashokbhai

Thakor bhavesh

good

Thakor priyanka govindiji, TY-B.A, sem-6
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Good

Bsc

Raval pooja

Mochi Harshkumar Navinbhai sem.6

no

B.A Sem 2

Prajapati Dhval Shaileshbhai

Ohk

Yas

yes

BA sem-4

Sem 4

Sem-4

Anand soni

Apurvsinh

Yes

Sem.4

Raval lla dasharath bhai

Vaghela AjitSingh sohansinh sem-2

Sem -2

THAKOR KALPESH PRAVIN JI

Thakor Komal Sem-2
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2 sem

Dabhijanviba kanusinh sem2

Ham

Thakor mittal bhatratji (B.A.sem 2)
Raval axay Amrutbhai

Science

Ba sem 2

Desai lagdhir

DabhiBalvant sinh

Lisa sem 2 arts

F.Y B.A SEM-1 ARTS PARMAR SUJAL RILESHBHAI
Tushar vaghela sem 1

Parmar harsh sem-1

BASem 1

Thakor manish shankarji

F.Y.B. A . Sem1

Chamar daksha ashvinbhai
Thakor zenny sureshbhai sem 2 BA (Fy)
Prajapati chetna manabhai
Kureshi Ramjan, sem 1

Ba Sem 1

BAsem 1 art's

San 1
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Jayesh sem-1

Dipak thakor sem 1

Sem-1thakor sanjana Govindji

BA SEM:1

Desai Sahdev Mahesh bhai Sem -1

Thakor ayush beacharji sem-1 roll no -406
BA SEM-4

Thakor Nisha radhuji sem 1

BA 1st sem

Patel brijesh Govindbhai

1,006 more responses are hidden
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ol AHIRL A (UL ] .
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@ \erygood
@® Good
@ Average
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2- Are lectures in the college taken regularly ? 2] 51A%Hi @5U2 [HuMd d

AdHiHld 8 ?

1,459 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Noidea

3-What is your general evaluation of the teacher? ¥HJ 3ld (2le1s wid <1
AHIRL (U 1Y)

1,456 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average

4- What is your opinion about library facilities? Yd 5614 [dQ] «il dHR]
(U1 2 14)

1,456 responses

@® \erygood
@® Good
@ Average
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5-How did the teacher treat the students? [21&15 «ll cd&IR 5dl &dl ? IO copy

1,454 responses

@ Affectionate-UHUMR
@ rude-dlys)

6-How is your experience with the non-teaching staff of the college? I8 Copy
sldosell M54 w15 AUL& oll WIUst] Wsjdd Fd] e ?

1,451 responses

@ excellent
@® Good
@ Average

7- Was the teacher easily accessible for guidance? Hlelst HI2 [Rlels A I_D Copy
A0l &l 1ol euslg ed 2

1,455 responses

® Yes
® No
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8- 2| dHal sldaHi Hadl Ylaai) &l AdN 8?2 Are you happy with the
facilities available in college?

1,458 responses

@ Yes
® No

o

9.9, dHa 51Q%-il 2lode A 8d e ULQl «{l (a2 Adly B2 Are you
happy with the cleanliness, water and toilet facilities?

1,458 responses

@ yes-U{ul % Adly
@ Not at all-L % WAy
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1,338 responses

Good

Good

No

Very good

Yes

Ha

Sara

Very good

Saro

Yes

Ok

Nice

Saru

Very nice

Na

Good

Nothing

Yas

Excellent

Average

Excellent
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good

Khub saras

Nice

Very Good

Good

Sariche

very good

Naa

Very Good

Saru

Satisfactory

good

Ha

Sari

AR

V01 AN

Saru che

Very nice

Best

Complete

All good
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No

Sars

ULO] AN

GOOD

Best college

All good

Best

Saras

ULO{o8 A

Better

very good

Veri good

All ok

Not good

Good

Happy

no

No issues

Average

Bhujsaro che

ha

Nothing
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Yes very good

Agree

No

Sari

8ls

VERY GOOD
Saro se

U0 % Y
o AIRL
Yes Good &

Very good

Library Open hoti nathi.

very nayic

Yash

| 514% U137 [Md el yr1ddl 8
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WHII] SlAos Hi WM bl (2181s ULD I 8 Rllefl cdell Y1) 8

U % AR (212 cudel]

Haa

Saresh khub

God job

Avarage

AL of] Wl 5101%) AdIHi 1414 8
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Teacher badhaj sara che and lecture pan sara le che
Very good clg

College khub saras che

complete college

5149 of] 262 ULl ol uoix dsels 8

Al

Sara vicharo study ma Focus che

Saru chhe

Sunder

Ek dum Saras

359 more responses are hidden
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11- 5\18°seil 81315 w déldl] sIHsLos SR Ug (il a1 WletdHi wUstl Y st
g5l B.

1,304 responses

Good

Yes

Good

Ha

No

Yes

Very good
Yas

Ok

Haa

Na

Very good
Ha

Nice
Saru
Saro
Excellent
Sara

good

Sari

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DlgBDoe_S_kOCGfUMZORLToeAFcSVtMrUzKE-ki6gs/view analytics 30/41



4/2/24, 4:11 PM PARENTS' FEEDBACK-2023-24

Very nice

yes

@

@

Saras

No idea

Nice

ha

No

Yas

Nothing

Good

8ls

GOOD

AR

sari

no

good

Saro

Naa
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Veri good

YES

Haa

Perfect

Best

Good

Excellent

very good

Yash

ALY

Right

Thik

Saro che

Nothing

Good work

il

Sara

Happy

All good

Sariche

Srs

Very Good

Haan
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AR

Ha

U] IRl

Very nice

WHIR] sldos il ol (185 AR D
Wol Yl

Vo4 HH gl ey 8
Excellent ¢

Nice

slulaslid 8

College ma svachta nathi
Ys

Very Nice

il

Ha Sara chhe

Sunder

Badhu barabr che

Yol ol e RUld @loLd] «1&l
il

Amazing

Han abkari chh

All well

All Good
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No idiya

efls ells

Haa saro.che

No caption

No ldea

VERY GOOD

College nu kam kaj bahu saru hoy se

Yes Yes recently we got this opportunity for college.

Nice very good

Good job

215 more responses are hidden
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12— who is your favourite professor of your son-daughter in the college? Give
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reasons.H[Uell (WA A US 5181 & 2 (WA Sldlsf 5120 4 [U).

1,193 responses

Good

No

Good

Yes

Mekvan sir

All

Jigar sir

Ha

Mevada sir

Sir

Jigar sir

Ok

Bharat sir

Yes

Very good

Mevada sir

Tapan sir

No idea

Yas
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Mekwan sir

All

Saru

Sir

No Idea

Macwan sir

Rashmik sir

Makvan sir

Macwan sir

No

Nice

Sara

Tapan sir

Himanshu sir

Kai nai

Haa

Naa

Macvan sir

Mecwan sir

Mekavan sir

Mecvan sir

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DlgBDoe_S_kOCGfUMZORLToeAFcSVtMrUzKE-ki6gs/view analytics 36/41



4/2/24, 4:11 PM PARENTS' FEEDBACK-2023-24

Ha

All teachers

oll

Na

Teacher

Mecwan sir

Himanshu sir

No one

C k mevada

No idea

Jaishree mam

Mekvan sir

Mekvan sir

C.k mevada sir

Dr jigar sir

Principal

Chodhari sir

No one

Mekvan sar

Makvana sir

Retamedam

Bharat sir

Jiger sir
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Mecavan sir

Nothing

Sara che

| don't know

Amrit sir

Mekavan sir

Jigra sir .. bhu j Saru banve che

No thanks

Macvan sir

Nothing

Good teaching

Fransis sir

Kalapatel good teacher

Saro

Kala patel

Techar

Francis vasava

H.K.Solanki

Jigar

Badhay Sara che

Nathing

Mecvan sir
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Bhart sir

AN %ol s

Rasmik sir

Jigar sir sara saheb che
Prajapati Kalavatimam
All sir

Hk solnki

Deshmukh sir

Jighr sir

Kalavati mam

631 more responses are hidden

13- How do you find the extra curricular activities of this college? 5\@%Hi | Copy
2] 82 Ug (]l w03 Al 91y 3d] & 2
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@ \ery good- Yol % Al
@ Satisfactory- Ad1Nels
@ Unsatisfactory-#4dN%«is
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14- How do you find the discipline of the college? 51q%<{l (212d WldHi ID Copy
W Ysil (UL L) .

1,461 responses

@ \erygood-Woi o I3l
@ satisfactory-AdlNeis
@ Unsatisfactory-#4{dIN%<is

15- How does the college Principal treat the students? S\@%-oil (draleflxil |0 Copy
AUIA M YR & o) cddeR 57 &d) ?

1,462 responses

@ \erygood-Woi % HIR)
@ satisfactory-AdlNeis
@ Unsatisfactory-#dN%«is

Did you like this Quiz? Rate this Quiz( Give Stars). I8 copy
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